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Course Number |Title

WB4204R

WB4267R

WB4288R

WB4299R

WB4300R

WB4374R

WB4424R

WB4458R

WB4594

WB4649

Immunization:

Immunization:

Immunization:

Immunization:

Immunization:

Immunization:

Immunization:

Based)

You Call the Shots-Module Five-Influenza-2019 (Web-based)

You Call the Shots-Module Eight-HPV - 2020 (Web Based)

You Call the Shots-Module Eleven-Hepatitis B - 2020 (Web-based)
You Call the Shots-Module Fourteen-Rotavirus - 2020 (Web-based)
You Call the Shots-Module Two-DTaP/DT - 2020 (Web Based)
You Call the Shots-Module Thirteen-Varicella - 2020 (Web-based)

You Call the Shots-Module Eighteen- Vaccine Administration (e-Learn) 2021 (Web

General Best Practice Guidelines for Immunization - 2021 (Web Based)

Immunization:

Immunization:

You Call the Shots-Module Twelve-Meningococcal-2022 (Web Based)

You Call the Shots-Module Seven-MMR-2023 (Web Based)

CE Type

0.1 CEU
0.1 CEU
0.1 CEU
0.1 CEU
0.1 CEU
0.1 CEU
0.1 CEU
0.35 CEU
0.1 CEU
0.1 CEU

Score
100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

90

100

Completion
Date
06/01/2023
06/01/2023
06/01/2023
06/01/2023
06/01/2023
06/01/2023
06/01/2023
06/01/2023

06/01/2023

06/01/2023

Status
Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed
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