

Transcript

Name: Elijah E Lamb

CHES:

Course Number	Title	CE Type	Score	Completion Date	Status
WB4204R	Immunization: You Call the Shots-Module Five-Influenza-2019 (Web-based)	0.1 CEU	100	06/01/2023	Passed
WB4267R	Immunization: You Call the Shots-Module Eight-HPV - 2020 (Web Based)	0.1 CEU	100	06/01/2023	Passed
WB4288R	Immunization: You Call the Shots-Module Eleven-Hepatitis B - 2020 (Web-based)	0.1 CEU	100	06/01/2023	Passed
WB4299R	Immunization: You Call the Shots-Module Fourteen-Rotavirus - 2020 (Web-based)	0.1 CEU	100	06/01/2023	Passed
WB4300R	Immunization: You Call the Shots-Module Two-DTaP/DT - 2020 (Web Based)	0.1 CEU	100	06/01/2023	Passed
WB4374R	Immunization: You Call the Shots-Module Thirteen-Varicella - 2020 (Web-based)	0.1 CEU	100	06/01/2023	Passed
WB4424R	Immunization: You Call the Shots-Module Eighteen- Vaccine Administration (e-Learn) 2021 (Web Based)	0.1 CEU	100	06/01/2023	Passed
WB4458R	General Best Practice Guidelines for Immunization - 2021 (Web Based)	0.35 CEU	100	06/01/2023	Passed
WB4594	Immunization: You Call the Shots-Module Twelve-Meningococcal-2022 (Web Based)	0.1 CEU	90	06/01/2023	Passed
WB4649	Immunization: You Call the Shots-Module Seven-MMR-2023 (Web Based)	0.1 CEU	100	06/01/2023	Passed